
Annoucements 
 

No School: 
March 26: Teacher Professional Day 

March 29 – April 2:  Spring Break 
 

End of Third Term  - March 25 
 

5th Grade Maturation will be on 
Friday, March, 19.  The link will be 

emailed to 5th grade parents. 
 

Daylight savings begins March 14.  Be 
sure to turn your clocks an hour 

ahead! 
 
 

Falcon Perch 

 Week of March 15 - 19                       Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Activities 
Music week @ lunch  
Monday, March 15 

Virtual Talent show  

 
Tuesday, March 16 
Name that tune & prizes 

 
Wednesday, March 17 

St. Patrick’s Day  
Wear green and listen to 
teachers favorite songs 

 

Thursday, March 18 
Throwback to all our school 

musical favorites 
Taco Time School Fundraiser  

  
Friday, March 19 

Community Council 8:00 am 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Next Week’s Activities 
 

Monday, March 22 
 

Tuesday, March 23 
  

Wednesday, March 24 
 

Thursday, March 25 
 

Friday, March 26 
No School – Professional Day 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 


